E
3Z
A-43E3Z
General purpose sensors in compact plastic housing
E3Z
• Compact housing size and high power
LED for excellent performance-size
ratio

E
3Z
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Slits
Sensor type Shape Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1
*1. Models provided with a 0.5-m cable are available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding the code "0.5M" to the model number (e.g., E3Z-T61 0.5M).
E3Z-T62 E3Z-T82
E3Z-T62-G0*2
*2. With „Emission Stop“ feature. Can be used to force a state change at the receiver (Sensor function test).
E3Z-T82-G0
Connector type
E3Z-T67 E3Z-T87
E3Z-T67-G0 E3Z-T87-G0
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 E3Z-T61 E3Z-T81
Connector type E3Z-T66 E3Z-T86
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 E3Z-T61A E3Z-T81A
Connector type E3Z-T66A E3Z-T86A
Retroreflective
model (with M.S.R.
function)
*3
*3. Not attached. Please purchase the optional reflector (9 types) according to your application.
Pre-wired (2 m)*1 E3Z-R61 E3Z-R81
Connector type *4
*4. The sensing distance specified is possible when the E39-R1S used. Figure in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Re-
flector.
E3Z-R66 E3Z-R86
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 E3Z-D61 E3Z-D81
Connector type E3Z-D66 E3Z-D86
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1, *5
*5. The connector joint type is available M12. Its model ends with -M1. (Example: E3Z-T61-M1J)
E3Z-D62 E3Z-D82
Connector type E3Z-D67 E3Z-D87
Thin beam type
reflective model
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 E3Z-L61 E3Z-L81
Connector type E3Z-L66 E3Z-L86
Distance-settable
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 E3Z-LS61 E3Z-LS81
Connector type E3Z-LS66 E3Z-LS86
Transparent PET
bottle type Retro- re-
flective model (with-
out M.S.R. function) *3
Pre-wired (2 m)*1 *4 E3Z-B61 E3Z-B81
Connector type E3Z-B66 E3Z-B86
Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1 *4 E3Z-B62 E3Z-B82
Connector type E3Z-B67 E3Z-B87
Grooved type
through-beam
model
1 Pre-wired models
(2 m)*1
E3Z-G61 E3Z-G81
2 E3Z-G62 E3Z-G82
1
Junction connector
E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G81-M3J